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

in and paid. $I2H cash will han-d.-

CLKVKLA XD-- H EN D ERROtN CO..
212 Railwny Exchango Bldg. Main U7.V.

BUNGALOW Five rooms, breakfast nook
and garage, Alameda Heights district.
3.th and Fremont, hardwood floors,
beautifully papered. fireplace. white
woodwork, large cement basement, Boyn-to- n

furnace, every convenience, paving
and sower paid ; terms. OWN KR, week
days, 401 Title Trust bldg.. Main 4472.
Inspection, Sunday, ll to 4 P. M.

by owyr.R.
f'alifornia buiiR-Hlow- fireplace,

built-i- n bufft. white enamel kitchen,
with all the built-i- n conveniences, full
cement ba:o merit, furnace heat, laundry
trays. 40x 120-fo- lot ; Karuitc. irevs ami
ishrubbcrv. some furnishings iro with the
phue: price 30, $i:'X cash. Inquire
Moo MistsHiptii ave.

NOB MILL,
$l2.r.oo.

$ift4M cash ar:guiRED.
house, modem. 4 bedrooms,

sleeping porch, all large room a. 2 fire-
places; a fine furnace; SOxlOO lot: 1 l;
blocks to car. Shown by appointment
onlv. Call Tabor 3UM.

WILLAMETTE HEIGHTS.
Beautiful house and sleep Kg

porch. This is a high-gra- wonoorfui
home, and can be bought without value
consideration; fine view, ioveiy grounds;
on corner 7."xll0.

PACIFIC REALTY.
Main S47. 4o; Spalding Bldg.

HKitK YOU ARE.
A shuck with chicken house

and barn, be:ning fruit trees, berries, lot
50x200, walks and curbing in, d

street paid, close in; price JS1200;
$;i00 caah.

EDWIN JACOBSOX
71S Spctldliis; Bldg. Main 5642.

ONLY $25iO ROSE CITY PAR K.
bungalow, h.odern, and corner

lot. This is an attractive little p. ace;
white enamel cabinet kitchen; you can
pay $500 down and move in.

PACIFIC REALTY,
Main 847. 409 Spalding Bldg.

FURNISHED BUNGALOW.
5 rooms and den. fireplace, buffet.

Dutch kitch-- n. cement basement, c. f ioor,
furnace. garage; 40x1 00 lot. Price
$40o0. $l0O (sh, balance terms.
C. K. ADA-MS- . 5o7 Cham, of Com. Bldg.

Marshall 2575. Keening Wdln. o4;::t
I H AVE coma down from Pund ieton to

sell my property and must oispose of it
this week, home, at 7 5 Willam-
ette blvd.. opposite Columbia university.
Will sacrifice, for quick saie for $24o0 on
terms. Will be home qViily from 4 to 7
P. M. Deal with owner, who is down
here to make a quick rieal. Ruth Frick.

ROSE CITY PARK,
$1 175.

$:J00 cash, balance like rent, for
newly painted and nowly plasteredcottag; full lot, 11 bearing fruit trees

with garden in; 1 hlocls from Sandy blvd.
PACIFIC AGENCY. INC.,

514 Swetland Bldg.
IRVINGTON.

NEW HOME.
Treated 684 Brazee, 75x100 corner E.

19th. All hardwood floors, gas furnace,plate windows, garage. Splendid Jight
fixtures, wallpaper and tile bath. Very
well built and lor sale by owner.

$5O0 CASH A brand new and
bath bungiow in Rose City Park; mod-ern buiit-ln- s and Dutch feitchen : can

, nave choice or paint on this if youhurry. Price 2225. dirt cheap.
PACIFIC AGENCY, INC,

514 Swetland Bldg.
$2700 Cottage in Kiriand, 5 large rooms,

attic and basement : all in lirst-cla- ts

condition; lot lonx 100 ; "plenty of fruitand berries, good chocken house andruns; this i an ideal home. Call ownerSundays an J evening. Tabor 4JI2, aays
Uroadway 2U13.

S IX- - H OOM B UNG A LO W.
Lot oOxlOO. modern plumbing andsewer, one block from street car and

paved street. Total price $2bc.6J. Easy
terms.

W. H. ROSS,
1100 Northwestern Bank Bldg.

KENTCN dist.. Kairport ; a house
on Baldwin; a house on Terry
an 1 Russett; a with fireplace
and cellar. No. 16 Staitord. near inter-stat-

Cheap; term?. D. D. Bathrick, 10S
E. Winchell or 115 Ch. of Com.

HAWTHORNE
$2000 house, cabinet kitchen

and basement, fine kwn and garden, one
block to nr: vry easy t.rms.

EDWIN JACOBSOX.
71 S Spalding Bldg. Main 564 2.

liU K R V Pick your own color scheme fora brand new little Hose City bungalow
of 4 rooms; strictly modern; Rose City
Park ; $lo cs'n. balance easy.

PACIFIC AGENCY,
514 Swetland Bldg.
LAURELHURST.

bungalow, brand-ne- modern
in every detail; hardwood floors througn-ou- t.

eiegant plumbing, fine location ; ga-
rage. Owner and bui:ier. N. o. Eck-liin-
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